REQUEST INFO
EMPLOYEES

Allen, Mike
Bost,Charles
Boyd, Joseph
Bucher, Jim
Cranford, Kim
Devone,Greg
Gavin, Lynn
Gruenewald, Jeff
Heath, Theresa
Hewlett, Brenda
Matthews, Vince
McLeod, lan
Mehler, Morgan
Merrill, Ryan
Milligan, Anthony
Munford, Angelia
Niemann, Sharon
Phillips, Kimberly
Ruggerio,Cindy
Sanchez, Jace

Simmons-Nixon, Linda

Smith, Hunter
Trexler, Richard
Williams, Athina
Williams, Brenda
Williams, Jonas
Wooding, Kerry
to be appointed
to be appointed
to be appointed

Hire Date

2012 Dec
2019 Dec
2009 Feb
2015 Nov
2023 May
2020 Mar
2022 Jun

2022 Aug
2019 May
2019 Mar
2022 Aug
2022 Jun
2018 Aug
2019 Dec
2006 Jul

2022 Sep
2020 Mar
2013 Apr
2023 May
2023 Aug
2023 Aug
2023 Dec
2023 May
2006 Jul

2015 Feb
2013 Aug
2023 Sep
thd

thd

thd

REQUEST INFO
Position/Department

Commissioner
Commissioner

Planning Board
Director-Parks & Rec
Admin ./Recreation Asst.
Maintenance Enginer
Parks & Rec Board
Maintenance Enginer
Planning Board

Admin . Support Specilist
Parks & Rec Board
Grounds Maintenance
Commissioner
Commissioner

Planning Board Charman
Administrative Assistant
Town Clerk

Planning Board

Parks & Rec Board
Recreation Assistant
Maintenance Enginer
Commissioner

Finance

Town Manager

Finance

Planning Board

Finance Clerk

Parks & Rec Board Chair
Parks & Rec Board
Planning Board

3/21/2024

Wage Per

$500.00 meeting
$450.00 meeting
$100.00 meeting
$23.49 hourly
$15.00 hourly
$17.98 hourly
$50.00 meeting
$24.72 hourly
$100.00 meeting
$19.10 hourly
$50.00 meeting
$20.53 hourly
$400.00 meeting
$400.00 meeting
$150.00 meeting
$16.85 hourly
$22.96 hourly
$100.00 meeting
$50.00 meeting
$18.30 hourly
$16.85 hourly
$400.00 meeting
$23.60 hourly
$35.12 hourly
$23.49 hourly
$100.00 meeting
$24.04 hourly
$50.00 meeting
$50.00 meeting
$100.00 meeting



