REQUEST INFO		REQUEST INFO	3/21/2024	
EMPLOYEES	Hire Date	Position/Department	Wage	Per
Allen, Mike	2012 Dec	Commissioner	\$500.00	meeting
Bost,Charles	2019 Dec	Commissioner	\$450.00	meeting
Boyd, Joseph	2009 Feb	Planning Board	\$100.00	meeting
Bucher, Jim	2015 Nov	Director-Parks & Rec	\$23.49	hourly
Cranford, Kim	2023 May	Admin ./Recreation Asst.	\$15.00	hourly
Devone, Greg	2020 Mar	Maintenance Enginer	\$17.98	hourly
Gavin, Lynn	2022 Jun	Parks & Rec Board	\$50.00	meeting
Gruenewald, Jeff	2022 Aug	Maintenance Enginer	\$24.72	hourly
Heath, Theresa	2019 May	Planning Board	\$100.00	meeting
Hewlett, Brenda	2019 Mar	Admin . Support Specilist	\$19.10	hourly
Matthews, Vince	2022 Aug	Parks & Rec Board	\$50.00	meeting
McLeod, lan	2022 Jun	<b>Grounds Maintenance</b>	\$20.53	hourly
Mehler, Morgan	2018 Aug	Commissioner	\$400.00	meeting
Merrill, Ryan	2019 Dec	Commissioner	\$400.00	meeting
Milligan, Anthony	2006 Jul	Planning Board Charman	\$150.00	meeting
Munford, Angelia	2022 Sep	Administrative Assistant	\$16.85	hourly
Niemann, Sharon	2020 Mar	Town Clerk	\$22.96	hourly
Phillips, Kimberly	2013 Apr	Planning Board	\$100.00	meeting
Ruggerio, Cindy	2023 May	Parks & Rec Board	\$50.00	meeting
Sanchez, Jace	2023 Aug	Recreation Assistant	\$18.30	hourly
Simmons-Nixon, Linda	2023 Aug	Maintenance Enginer	\$16.85	hourly
Smith, Hunter	2023 Dec	Commissioner	\$400.00	meeting
Trexler, Richard	2023 May	Finance	\$23.60	hourly
Williams, Athina	2006 Jul	Town Manager	\$35.12	hourly
Williams, Brenda	2015 Feb	Finance	\$23.49	hourly
Williams, Jonas	2013 Aug	Planning Board	\$100.00	meeting
Wooding, Kerry	2023 Sep	Finance Clerk	\$24.04	hourly
to be appointed	tbd	Parks & Rec Board Chair	\$50.00	meeting
to be appointed	tbd	Parks & Rec Board	\$50.00	meeting
to be appointed	tbd	Planning Board	\$100.00	meeting